’ Plata’et'al'v. Brown et al T -~ Doc. 2728

KAMALA D. HARRIS State of California
Attorney General DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

455 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE, SUITE 11000
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102-7004

Public: (415) 703-5500

‘ : ‘ Telephone: (415) 703-5553
‘ Facsimile: (415) 703-1234

E-Mail: Maneesh.Sharma@doj.ca.gov

October 3, 2013
Via E-mail Only

The Honorable Thelton E. Henderson

United States District Court *
Northern District of California "

450 Golden Gate Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94102

RE: Plata, et al. v. Brown, et al., U.S.D.C..N.D. Cal., Case No. C 01-01351 TEH

Dear Judge Henderson:

Enclosed please find the following invoices from the court-appointed experts, Madeleine
LaMarre, MN, Joe Goldenson, M.D., and Michael Puisis, D.O.:

(1) Ms. LaMarre, invoice dated 9/5/13, professional fees and expenses: $19,556.65;

(2) Dr. Goldenson, invoice dated 8/21/13, professional fees and expenses: $16,456.22;
and

(3) Dr. Puisis, invoice dated 8/30/13, professional fees and expenses: $32,967.52;

I have reviewed the invoices and believe they appear appropriate to pay. Please contact
me with any questions. '

Deputy Attorney General

For KAMALA D. HARRIS
Attorney General

Dockets.Justia.com


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2001cv01351/76/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2001cv01351/76/2728/
http://dockets.justia.com/

The Honorable Thelton E. Henderson
October 3, 2013
Page 2

cc:
Madeleine LaMarre MN (via U.S. Mail, w/o encls.)
Michael Puisis, D.O. (via U.S. Mail, w/o encls.)
Joe Goldenson, M.D. (via U.S. Mail, w/o encls.)
Paul Mello, Esq. (via U.S." Mail, w/o encls.)
Donald Specter, Esq. (via U.S. Mail, w/o encls.)

MS:

CA2001CS0001
Litr transmitting August invoices.doc



‘Madeleine LaMarre MN, FNP-BC
1143 Citadel Drive N.E.

Atlanta, Georgia 30324-3815
Phone: (404) 634-0117

Fax: (404) 634-2594
mlamarre@comcast.net

September 5, 2013

State of California

Department of Justice

Office of the Attorney General

ATTN: Maneesh Sharma, Deputy Attorney General
455 Golden Gate Avenue, Suite 11000

San Francisco, CA 94102-7004

RE: Plata v. Brown

Dear Mr. Sharma,

Enclosed you will find my invoices for professional fees and expenses related work as a Plata
Medical Expert. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you for your assistance in processing this invoice.

Smcerely,

e

Madeleine LaMarre MN, FNP-BC



Madeleine LaMarre  Tax ID #32-00792309
1143 Citadel Drive
Atianta, Georgia, 30324

Client: Plata v. Brown

|Hours Activity : o
8/1/2013 3.25 CCWEF Report, Review of CIM Expert package
8/5/2013 4.50 Review of CIM documents, CIM site visit
8/6/2013 10.00 CIM Site Visit
8/7/2013 10.00 CIM Site Visit
8/8/2013 10.00 CIM Site Visit
8/9/2013 4.00 CIM Site Visit :
8/13/2013 6.25 CCWF Record Review and Report, SVSP Report
8/14/2013 3.25 SVSP Draft Final Report
8/17/2013 5.50 CCWF Report
8/18/2013 9.00 CCWEF Report
CCWF Report, email correspondence with Jared
8/19/2013 6.50 Goldman ngarding SVSP P
8/20/2013 6.75 CCWF Report
8/21/2013 5.75 CCWF Report
8/23/2013 1.25 SVSP Final Report
Total Professional 86.00
Hours
Total at Hourly Rate
of $200.00 $17,200.00
Date
8/5/2013 5.0 Travel from Albuquerque to Chino California
8/9/2013 5.0 Travel from Chino Ca to Albugueque
Total Travel Hours 10.0 '
Total at Hourly Rate .
of $100 y $1,000.00

Date

|Expens

8/5/2013

$345.80

Round trip Airfare from Albuquerque to LAX

$450.59 Rental Car
$100.80 Hotel

$54.58

Meals (Billed less than charged amount)

8/6/2013

$100.80




$20.00

Meals (Billed Less than charged amount)

8/7/2013

$100.80

$30.00

8/8/2013

$100.80

Meals

Hotel

$36.00

Meals

8/9/2013

$16.48

Gasoline

Total Expenses $1,356.65 |
Professional Fees $17,200.00
Travel Fees $1,000.00
Expenses $1,356.65
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555 West Foothill Blvd. « Claremont, CA 91711
Phone (909) 626-2411 « Fax (909) 624-0756
Reservations:
www.doubletrecciaremont.com or 1-800-222-TREE

DOUBLETREE
l Name & Address J BY HILTON®
; CLAREMOR I .
LAMARRE DELEIN
RRE, MADELEINE Room 3117/NK1D
Arrival Date  g/5/2013 5:37:00 PM
Departure Date grg/2013
Room Rate 90.00
Rate Plan: GV6
HH # 369445769 GOLD
: DL #2042493151
Car:
" Confirmation Number: 80534160
8/8/2013 Page: 1
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
8/5/2013 1261477 GUEST ROOM $380.00
8/5/2013 1261477 CITY TAX $9.00
8/5/2013 1261477 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/6/2013 1261957 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/6/2013 1261957 CITY TAX $9.00
8/6/2013 1261957 [CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/7/12013 1262419 GUEST ROOM $80.00
8/7/2013 1262419 CITY TAX $3.00
8/7/2013 1262419 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/8/2013 1262601 soda $2.85
8/8/2013 1262921 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/8/2013 1262921 CITY TAX $9.00
8/8/2013 1262921 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
WILL BE SETTLED TO AX 2004 $406.05
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
8/5/2013 8/6/12013 8712013 8/8/2013
ROOM AND TAX $100.80 $100.80 $100.80 $100.80
MISCELLANEOUS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.85
DAILY TOTA $100.80 $100.80 $100.80 $103.65
EXPENSE REPORT SUMerRY
STAY TOTAL
ROOM AND TAX $403.20
MISCELLANEOUS $2.85
DAILY TOTA $406.05
ACCOUNT NO. DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECK NO.
260508 A
CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
[ ESTABL]S}{MENT NO. & LOCATION ESTANLISIMENT AGREES TO TRANSMIT TO CARD HOLDER FOR PAYMENT PURCHASES & SERVICES
TAXES
TIPS & MISC.
CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE
X TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00
MIRCIANDISE ANDOR SERVICES FURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT BE RESOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH REFUND. PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT
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Gmail - Southwest Airlines Confirmation-LAMARRE/MADELEINE-Confirmation: AR... Pag

Madeleine LaMarre < mlamarre55@gmail.com>

Southwest Airlines Confirmation-LAMARRE/MADELEINE-Confirmation: ARN3FK

1 message

Jrev—

| Southwest Airlines < SouthwestAirines@Iuv.southwest.com> Thu, Jul 18, 2013 at 4;";31
|
Reply-To: Southwest Airlines <nofreply@luv.sputhwest.c0m>

To: MLAMARRE@comcast.net

£ Tor vour 1

‘ o i e e o
v .~ My Avuount | Yiew My linerary Dnldine
| SOUTHWEST
{
Check in Onling Chock Flight Status Change Flight ] Special Offers } Hotel Deals Car Deals
» 7
Ready for takeoff!

Thanks forchoosing Southwast Tor vour tip! Youll find everything you need o know
about your reservation below. Happy travels! )

Upcoming Trip: 08/05/13- Los Angeles

% AIR ltinerary

AIR Confirmation: ARNIFK Confirmation Date: 07/18/2013 |
" s Tkt - Est. Points

Passenger{s) Rapid Rewards# Ticket# Expiration Earnad

LAMARRE/MADELE! 580958675 5262145126751 Jul'18, 2014 1944

NE'

Rapid Rewards peints eamed am ooy estimales, Visit your (fySautiwest, Seutinvest.comior Rapid Rewards; account for

the most accufais odals - including A-List &-A-List Preferrad bonus points.

Date Flight Departura/Arrival
i Mon Aug 5 528 Depart ALBUQUERQUE NM (ABQ) on Southwest Airlines at 08:20
: AM

| Arrive in LOS ANGELES INTL (LAX) at 10:20 AM
h Travel Time 2 hrs 0 ming
Wanna {Set Away

Fri Aug 9 1646 Depart LOS ANGELES INTL (LAX) on Southwest Airfines at 2:50 PM
Arrive m‘AL.BUQUERQ‘UE NM (ABQ) at 5:45 PM Sind 2 Hotel
. Travel Time 1 hes 85 mins

Wanna Gel Away

See ratings, photos and
rates for over 40,000 hotels.

What you need to know to travel: - _ Ronlk o Hotei @
- Don't forget to check in for your flight{s) 24 hours befare your trip on southwest.com or your I
mohite device, This will secure your boarding position on your flights.
« Southwest Airlines does not have assigned seals, so you can choose your seat when you
board the plane. You wilt be assigned a boarding position based on your checkin time. The
eartier you check in, within 24 hours of your flight, the @arlier you get to board.

&ir Cost: 345.80

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=fc2] Teabcb&view=pi&cat=Travel&search=cat... 9/2/2013




Rant 8ome Wheels

Carry-on ltems: 1 Bag + small personal item are free see § #iw, Checked ltems: First and

second bags are fres, size ant s gpply. .
Explore your destination on

Fare Ruie(s), 5262145126751 NONREF/NONTRANSFERABLE/STANDRY REQ UPGRADE TO the perfect set of wheels,

A .

Valid only cn Southwest Airlines. Al travel invalving funds from this Confirmation Number must Renta Cor »

pe completed by the expiration date. Unused travet flinds may only be applied foward the
purchase of future travel for the individual named on the licket. Any changes to this itinerary rmay
result in a fare increase. Failure to cancel reservations for 2 Wanna Get Away fare segment at
least 10 minutes prior to travel will result in the jodfeiture of all remaining unused funds.

e Hegdr

ABQ WN LAX150.70RLNUVIR WN ABQ150.70RLNUVNR 801.40 END ZPARQLAX .
XFABQ4.5LAX4.5 AY5.008ABQ2.50 LAX2.50 Get the best travel deals

straight to vour inbox.

important Reminders:
Check-In

Be sure to arrive at the departure gate with your boarding pass at least 10 minutes belfore
your scheduled departure lime. Otherwise, your reserved space may be cancelled and you
won't be sligible for o‘eniét_! booking compensation.

No Show Policy

If you are not planning to travel on any portion of this itinerary, please cancel your
reservation atJeast 10 minuies prior to scheduled departure of the flight. For ticksts
purchased on or after May 10, 2013 for iravel beginning September 13, 2013, cusiomars
who fall o cancel reservations for a Wanna Get Away fare segment at least 10 minutes prior
to travel and who do not board the flight will be considered ano show, and ail remaining
funds on this reservation, including Anyime and Business Select fares, will be forfeited.

*;?m{% .
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Y Go o Boarding Sehost « Gtaiy

Costand Péyment Summary

G AIR- ARNSFK

Base Fare & 30140 ‘Paymentinformation
Excise Taxes § 2280 Payment TyperAmer Express XXXHEXXXKK2004
Segrant Fes 3 7.80 DaterJul 18 2813
Sassenger Facilily Cherge S S.00 PaymeniAmouni $345.80
Zgptember 11th Seciriy Fee 5 500
Totai &ir Cost $ 34580
Flight Status Alerts

Get exclusive ravel deals straig
Stay on your way with flight departure or deskiop or iPhone,
arrival staius via text messags or email,

Subsoribe Now Dovertoad DING! =«
Uselul Tools Know Before You Go Special Travel Mesds
Chack-in Online i the Alroort Traveling with Ghideen
Policies
Yiew/Shars linerary Sunassted Alrport Arival Tanss

https:/mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ui=2&ik=fc2 1 7eabcb& view=ptécat=Travel&search=cat... ~9/2/2013



TRANSACTION RECORD

CASABLANCA
Mediterranean
Bar & Grill

CARD TYPE:AMEX EFT
Nut. kbbb 2004
ENTRY : SWIPED
AUTHORIZATTON : 569250
TERMINAL:3 .
REFERENCE: 179724

i .
PURCHASE $29 .28

mwo b. 7>

TOTAL _32b.%

THANK YOU - _
AUGLST  8,2013-19:50:43
Server's name : 13-IMAD

CUSTOMER COPY

UNIGre ON YALE
232 Yale fve.
909-447-4142

Server: Alexander DOB: 08/05/2013
07:03 PH 08/05/2013
Table 51/2 - 220014

SALE

AHER : 418688
Card SKHNRKKNHRKN2004 D
Hagnetic card present: Yes

Card Entry Hethed:

A,ﬁﬁrovaltﬁm'?@ T mee et n :

Amount: $ 47.95
. +Tipt .....;..___._Q'O\f ‘
= Tolal: j_(_jd ,

[ agre to pav *he shove
‘otal amount ooy to the
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PLEASE Call ABAIN

i

P
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1 .
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83?!%%‘{5%3062? THY: 38‘8?18
pus B87. 13 ig:16
AUTH: 548633

ATH/TKD 548633 \
saLE AT 525.56
4 #¢

TIP SN oot

HIDELEIRE LAHARRE

R

LA wggammw

T ww&;-m
CLAREMONT =~ '

e -
RFG JOSE  OB-0G-Z0N% 18:4] 030218
CHECK Mo 65 3

PG RODMEY CHAKD $8.50
I IHOALATINA §6.25
I MINESTRONE 46,95

FECEREREER RN I
RFP. 1534679
REF: 3219062400309
RECH: 15
{

CREDLT SALE $23 .66

Tip Amoewt

fotal Amount ﬁ 0@

HET GALES §21.70
TAK1 $1.96
1t F23.66
CREDT 1 $23.66

GRAZIE & ARF\’i YVEDERCI



}fertz Her&za Heftzz Hertz Heft,z; Hertz.

S TAX 2 3.758% ON . .00

£ TOTAL AMTDUR

| HILES CHECKIN: ‘
N MILES DRIVEN: 132

eriz. Hertz. Heftzl"i-?iertz ‘Heréz; He:’tz; Hertz

KR m( 6%%’7%
"VE ADELEINE
LAMARRE

B R B 4/00YS 5 3
RENT RTS 19.87 /HOUR @ 2 /HOURS § 3;;:36

#G1

SUBTOTAL ;1 T
“DISCOUNT - R 10% g 3?3;?
SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNT T$  321.03
CHARGES ADDED DURING RENTAL
(.DW DECLINED
LIS DECLINED
PAI, PEC DECLINED
PERS DECLINED
ADDITIONAL CHARGES® 15 34.85

ADDITIONAL CHMARGES
H:VERL!J"* C 3 6.99 DV/34.95 WK
¥SPECTAL NEVERLOST RATE FOR ARA

SFRVICE CHARGES/TAXES
- CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 3 39.85
:CA TOURISH ASSESSHENT 3 8.37
- CUST FAC CHG 3 10.00
-~ INCREASED VEH LIC RECOVERY FEE T$ Kol
ﬁf‘mx 1 9.000% ON § 386,53 5 35. 69
e

45050

TPAID BY | ANX  TXXEXXXXXXXX2064

4t FOR EXPLANATION OF THE ABOVE CHARGES,
PLEASE ASK A REPRESENTATIVE OR GO TO

”‘o,;' W . HERTZ . COM/CHARGEEXPLAINED

1 VEWICLE: 01108 /8765447 13 N/L su:se N
A3 LICENSE: CA 7AKVS2S
3 FUEL: FULL  8/8 OUT #/8 IN

CHELESHETRENTALS
‘-. COP: 02014 -AAA AUTO CLUB SOUTH

lert:

< RENTED: LOS ANGELES AIRPORT
CRENTAL: ©@8/05/13 11:29
RETURN:  @8/09/13 13:29
RETURNED: LOS ANGELES AIRPORT
COMPLETED BY: 1500 /CALAX1S

PLAN IN: STOR RATE CLASS: €
PLAN OUT: STDR
FF: &3&59@985875

R A HLSSAGL FRO!& HERTZ e %

CHECK OUT OUR GREAT RATES ON

" HERTZ.COM! ENJOY GREAT DEALS AND FAST
§ RESERVATIONS TO MEET ALL YOUR NEEDS..
WORK. OR PLEASURE! VISIT WWW.HERTZ. COM!

*EWE LOOK FORWARD TO YOUR NEXT VISIT**

ba\/e up to $25 on your next rental
by taking a brief survey: .

hertzsurvey.com
or 1-888-278~1595

Enter access cotle: A 61 16}
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Maneesh Sharma

From: Joe Goldenson <jgoldenson@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 21, 2013 10:20 PM
To: Maneesh Sharma

Cc: Patrick McKinney

Subject: August Invoice ‘

Attachments: Expenses 8-13.pdf; Invoice 8_13.pdf
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Hi Maneesh and Patrick,

Here is my invoice. When I went to CIM I flew into LAX and out of Ontario. There was a $100 fee for
dropping the rental care off at a different location. The airfare was also a little less from Ontario. I deducted
the differences from what I am charging for the rental car and air fare. That is why the amounts are different

from the receipts..
Best,

Joe



Joe Goldenson, MD
1406 Cypress Street, Berkeley, CA 94703
510-524-3102
igoldenson@gmail.com

Invoice: Plata

Date of Invoice: August 21, 2013
Billing Period: Aug-13
Hourly rate: $275.00 (Travel @ $137.50/hr)

[Amount to be paid this period: $16,456.22|

PDate D 0 ee » Perto ed

8/1/13 4.00 $550.00] lrave

@| $137.50]=

81713 0.00 |@] $275.00[=] $2,475.00]CCHCS HQ site visit
8/4/13 575 1@] $275.00|= $1.581.25|Review of records and report writing
8/5/13 4.00 |@] $137.50]= $550.00] Travel .
86113 [10.00|@| $275.00]=] $2,750.00]CIM site viist
8/7/13 8.00 [@| $275.00]=] $2,200.00]CIM site viist
877713 | 4.00 |@| $137.50]= $550.00] 1ravel
8711713 [ 6.00 |@| $275.00[=| $1,650.00[Record review, report writing
5777713 1 7001@1 $275.00|=| $1,925.00[Record review, report writing
8/19/13 | 3.00 |@| $275.00]= $825.00|Conterence call with experts, report writing
821713 | 2.25 |@| $275.00]= $618.75|Report writing

Total $15,675.00

Professional Fees

$15,675.00 ‘ -
Travel Expenses % /
» $781.22 é/( N

TOTAL DUE $16,456.22
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r Name & Address

" GOLDENSON, JOE

1406 CYPRESS ST

BERKELEY CA 94703
United States of America

355 West Foothill Blvd. + Claremont. CA 91711
Phone (909) 626-2411 « Fax (909) 624-0756

www.doubletreeclaremont.com or 1-800-222-TREE

Reservations:

DOUBLETREE
By MILTON"
CLARLMONI
Room 4107/NK1D
Arrival Date 8/5/2013 9:06:00 PM
Departure Date 8/7/2013

Room Rate 90.00
Rate Plan: LVv8
HH# 861204588 SILVER
: UA #BTP38206
Car:
Confirmation Number: 80534160
8/6/2013 Page: 1
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
8/5/2013 1261519 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/5/2013 1261519 CITY TAX $9.00
8/5/2013 1261519 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/6/2013 1261995 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/6/2013 1261995 CITY TAX $9.00
8/6/2013 1261995 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
WILL BE SETTLED TOMC 1735 $201.60
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
8/5/2013 8/6/2013 STAY TOTAL
ROOM AND TAX $100.80 $100.80 $201.60
DAILY TOTAL $100.80 $100.80 $201.60

Hilton HHonofs(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earnings or bg
hotels and resorts in 81 countries, please visit HHonors.com.

Thank you fof choosing Doubletree! Come back soon to enjoy our warm chocalate chip cookig
trip visit us atjdoubletree.con for our best available rates!

ok your next stay at morg

s and relaxed hospitality.

FOLIO NO./CHECK NO.

ACCOUNT NO DATE OF CHARGE
260812 A

CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
ESTABLISHMENT NO & LLOCATION ESTANLISUMENT AGREES FO TRANSMIT 10 CARD 1IOLDER FUR FAYMENT PURCHASES & SERVICES

TAXES

TIPS & MISC
CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE
X TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

MERCHANDISE AND OR SERVICHS PURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT il RESOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH REFUND

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT

4 .
oLI0

B4 HHONORS

HILION CR_WibE

than 3,900

For your next




Ontario/LA, CA - ONT to Oakland, CA - OAK

My Account » My Travel « Past Trips - Ontario/LA, CA - ONT to Oakland, CA - DAK

Ontario/LA, CA - ONT to Oakland, CA - OAK

Save as Frequent Trip | Book This Trip | View Receipt

How was Oakland?

Post photos, share trips, and join the conversation at Travel  earned + 648 PTS
Guide.

EgAir
Passenger: JOSEPH ;GOLDENSON Confirmation #ARCKR8
ACCT#81676000
AIR ITINERARY
Flight - Wanna Get Away Fare
AUG 7 Ontario/LA, CA - ONT to Qakland, CA - OAK
WED 08/07/2013
PRICING - & Print
Trip Routing Fare Type Fare
Flight ONT-0AK Wanna Get Away $100.47
Govt, Taxes & Fees $15.93

Dollar Total: $116.40

Dollar Grand Totak $116.40
Total Points Earned: ) 648

T
!

#astTrark Jaxland
195 SEtH Averue
USa-94603 Oak fand

LA PAROLACCIA P§ 3 08/07/13 19:31
OSTeRIA ITALIAN Cashier 35
CLAREMOM] Receipt 1089354
MG #02 Standard Ticket
REG JO3E 08-06-2013 19:38 . ugu2r UNC - No. 087127
CHECK ho. 02000006 08/05/13 12:26 -
08/07/13 19:31 -
v G NEROD D AYOLA $9.00 Perind 2d7he’ :
1 INSALATTA CARCIOFI $9.00 (T&F) $29.85
1 PINNE MARIONE $15.50
CNET SALES $33.860 Sub Total $29.85
TaX1 83.02 Tax $7.00
TOTAL $36 .52 e
Total $36.86

Payment Received
MC - $36.86
KX T35
Have a greal day'

Page 1 of 1
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Hertz, Hertz. Hertz. Hertz Hertz. Hertz. Hertz Hertz.'

Oakland, CA - OAK to Los Angeles, CA - LAX

Page 1 of 1

My Account » My Travel » Past Trips « Oaklaﬁd, CA - OAK to Los Angeles, CA - LAX

Oakland, CA - OAK to Los Angeles, CA - LAX

Save as Frequent Trip | Book This Trip | View Receipt

How was Los Angeles?

Post photos, share trips, and join the conversation at Travel
Guide.

TOTAL AMTDUR § 130,96

PalLDd By MC XXXXXXXXXXXX 1735

earned + 648 PTS

&iAir
Passenger: JOSEPH GOLDENSON Confirmation #A5BKHB
ACCT#81676000
AIR ITINERARY _ ] ) »
Flight - Wanna Get Away Fare
AUGS ‘- Oakland, CA - OAK to Los Angeles, CA - LAX
MON 08/05/2013
PRICING = Print
Trip Routing Fare Type Fare
Flight : OAK-LAX Wanna Get Away $100.47
Govt. Taxes & Fees ~ $18.43
Dollar Total: %118.90
Dollar Grand Total: $118.90
Total Points Earned: 648
UHEAR LG Ll ap
Rt,i:l: PO 2819598 1 LCPOH / C '
RR 160888836 #01
JOE IL FORNO
GOLDENSON 310 450 1241
INFYLAL CHARGES -
FOUTORTS 93,49 -hay @ 1 UDAYS  § 0 196,98 0060 Tab]e 302 #Party 2/ 5/13
SUBTOTAL 1 $ 19698 OSCAR V SyrCk: 32 18:35 08/05/
DLSCOUNT - K 10% $ 19,76
SUBTOTAL LLSS DISCOUNT Ty 177.28
 BURATTA e
CHARGES ADUED DUKING RENTAL 1 PRINCIPESSA SALA 11.0
LI DECL INED
SO OLCLIHED 1 MARE MONTI LING :388
VAL, PEC DECLINED -1 MELANZANE ALLA C 00
PERY DECLINED 1 MONTAPULCIANO D 2.50
SERVICE CHARGES/TAXES 1 TARTUFQ GELATO 2
COMNCESSTON FEE RFCOVERY T$ 19.7@
CA TOURLSM ASSESSHENT 3 4.0l Sub Tota]: 73,50
FE SURCHARGE 1% 1.56 " Tax: 5.98
CUsT FAC CHG $ 19.66 ! !
IMCREASED VEH L1C RECOVERY FEE TS .00 08/05 19:47 TOTAL : 80 .48
TAX L 9.0 0N $ 198 .48 $ 17.37 )
Tax 2 3.750% OH b 06 $ [3]6}



Michael Puisis D.O., S.C.
932 Wesley

Evanston, tliinois 60202
Home 847-425-1270

Cell 847-921-1270
Email mpuisis@gmail.com
EIN# 36-4386352

August 30, 2013

State of California

Department of Justice

Office of the Attorney General

ATTN: Patrick R. McKinney II, Deputy Attorney General
455 Golden Gate Avenue

Suite 11000

San Francisco, CA 94102-7004

Dear Mr. Patrick McKinney,

Find enclosed my invoice for the visit to Central Office in Sacramento August 1% and 2™
and for a site visit to CIM August 5M-9". I stayed in LA between these visits but incurred

no expenses. I rented a car on August 2" for the CIM trip but did not charge for the week
ends in LA unrelated to the trip. '

Sincerely,

Michael Puisis, D. O.



Michael Puisis D.O., S.C.
932 Wesley

Evanston, lllinois 60202
Home 847-425-1270

Cell 847-921-1270
Email mpuisis@gmail.com
EIN# 36-4386352

Invoice #9
Plata v. Davis C-01-1351
August 30, 2013
Date Service Hours Rate Total
Airfare for
Sac and CIM
7/31/2013 trip $611.80
Rental car
Central
7131/2013 Office trip $446.24
Hotel in Sac
for Central '
7/31/2013 | Office visit $219.07
7131/2013 meal $29.10
8/1/2013 meal $22.89
8/2/2013 gas $14.04
8/2/2013 | airfare to LA $230.90
Rental car
for CIM trip;
paid 50% as
did not
charge for 2
weekends
use of carin
8/2/2013 LA $310.30
Hotel CiM
8/5/2013 trip $403.20
8/5/2013 meal $42.97
8/6/2013 meal $37.69
8/7/2013 meal $30.56
8/8/2013 meal $34.28
8/11/2013 gas $9.48
travel from
Chicago to
_ Central
7/31/2013 | Office Sac 7.5 137.5 $1,031.25
Central
8/1/2013 Office visit .9 275 $2,475.00
Central '
8/2/2013 Office visit 4 275 $1,100.00




travel to LA
from Central

8/2/2013 Office Sac 3 137.5 $412.50
travel from
8/5/2013 LA to CIM 1.5 137.5 $206.25
8/5/2013 | CIM site visit 9.5 275 $2,612.50
8/6/2013 | CIM site visit 10 275 $2,750.00
8/7/2013 | CIM site visit 10 275 $2,750.00
8/8/2013 | CIM site visit 10 275 $2,750.00
8/9/2013 | CIM site visit 4 275 $1,100.00
fravel to LA
8/9/2013 from CIM 2 137.5 $275.00
travel to
Chicago
8/12/2013 from LA 6 137.5 $825.00
8/13/2013 reports 7 275 $1,925.00
8/14/2013 reports 8 275 $2,200.00
8/16/2013 reports 8.5 275 $2,337.50
8/19/2013 reports 9 275 $2,475.00
8/20/2013 reports 10 275 $2,750.00
8/29/2013 reports 2 275 $550.00
TOTAL $32,967.52

Y



3NSST p Wwo.dj T 4l
n o a Jde3A 3uo0 JSTAXI eis 192 5
S 3 134 IDPOTY STy

P31STT sathnu
- . Jdey Aue 03 uo £T:) J04 AT el Jey
a Iilppe ut ﬂuetp A1dde Aew sa3 3 Teuot
1Tppy

153TNnyY aJdey

6£ZS
XXXXXXXXXXXX BSTA :juswhed 3
0 poyiaw

taueq

8- 8rS

96°79 :Xxep

1U0SUdd J3d

98" 119

1Te10)L 3835119

28 T1Y

1aleq nssi

€16z ‘8T Anc

YWYTIVHIIW/SISING

TLEVEBLELELITO
aze/---

ZUZEETHA

J3A14 Juanbauy

S03aBAT

T 40 Ajuey

s3eas
YWY TIVHIIW/SISIN

JBGUNN 32T

JaqunN uoLlewdljuo)

adeHo-odesTy)

uow
Pam

ajeq Aeg

B azaiinn

AVBOVN E£1DNVEL
M6SLYN ELINCIE

YTy

$37a8uy so

WY 861z
WY Sbi6

Hd T8:¢
Wy Ti:¢t

eceE-vY

aseyaung

8JeHO-08edTY)

0I3STOuURA4 ues

agedag

awry

ANT Uy
1dras I 19
L9JaY pue AJedaulpll 3930 L
L !

oty

dinb3

T893

ABMAN AONYITIV UYIS vV

Hertz. .

SACRAMENTO INTL AP
RES: F9161767943 /1cPDA/ €

RR 15 8069284
MICHAEL
PUISIS

INITIAL CHARGES
RENT RT$ 168 .49 /DAY e

SUBTOTAL

CHARGES ADDED DURING RENTAL
LDW DECLINED
LIS DECLINED
pal, PEC DECLINED
PERS DECLINED

SERVICE CHARGES/ TAXES )
N CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY ™ T$ 37.
CA TOURISH ASSESSMENT $ 8.

$ 20

L s
§ TRISEFAC FEE

INCREASED VEH LIC RECOVERY FEE T%

TAX 111.508% ON 374.42 § B
N Tax 2 3.750% ON § e % 0

TOTAL AMT DUE

=~
ol
Yo
E
pAID BY  VISA XXXXXXXXXXXXSZSQ
g
S
L7}

#01

N

Hert.

336.98

2 /DAYS
T¢ 336.98

Herlz

Hertz Hertz.

f THE ABOVE CHARGES,
ESENTATIVE OR GO TO
EXPLAINED

OROLLA N

FOR EXPLANATION ol

T pLEASE ASK A REPR
Wit HERTZ. COM/CHARGE

\IEHICLE:01298 /6122352 13 C

had
b
(7]
X LICENSE:CA GYYY210
FuLL 878 OUT 8/8 IN
) 8768

WILES @ RENTAL: 8633

WILES DRIVEN:
Cpp: 090099

*“SAN'FRANCISCd'INTL P

g e
-~ RENTAL: 07/31/13 13:32
RETURN: e8/02/13 12
RETURNED: SACRAMENTO INTL AP
2283 /CASACLL

COMPLETED BY:
_RATE CLASS: c

PLAN OUT: ICPDA
FF: Z2ER

L)
-
P
pLAN IN:  ICPDA
N
S
@
S ¢+ ¢ A MESSAGE FROM
N

WERTZ * * *

&3 CHECK OUT OUR GREAT RATES ON
DEALS AND FAST

& HERTZ.COM
= RESERVATIONS TO WEET ALL YOUR
EASURE! VISIT W . HERTZ.. COM!

WORK OR PL
s3WE LOOK FORWARD TO YOUR NEXT VISIT!*

to $25 on your next rental

o brief survey:

Save up
by taking

pertzsurvey.com
or 1—80@-278-1595

01241

8
Q
T
N
Y
QL
=

Enter access code:

N

Yo

D
X

N

T

o .
< THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
N

Sy

7]

X

N

[~

8

e meardtb A TP



Y7] Hilton

@Q Gar( ien Inﬂw 9241 Laguna Springs Drive « Elk Grove, CA 95758
_ - . / Phone (916) 691-1900 « Fax (916) 691-1945
Sacramerito/Elk Reservations
Name & Address | o/Elk Grove www.StayHGLcom or 1 877 STAY HGI
PUISIS, MICHAEL Room 410/K1RZ
932 WESLEY AVE ) AmivalDate ~ 7/31/2013  3:50:00PM
Departure Date 8/2/2013
EVANSTON, IL 60202-1655 ' Adult/Child 10
us A Room Rate 95.00
' X RATE PLAN L-G1
“ HH# 736265396 SILVER
: AL: UA #03069734862
BONUS AL: N CAR:
% CONFIRMATION NUMBER : 3525385985
8/2/2013 PAGE 1
DATE DESCRIPTION D REF. NO CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE
7/31/2013| GUEST ROOM GVILL 624394 $85.00
7/31/2013| ROOM TAXES GVILL 624394 $11.40
8/1/2013 | *GREAT AMERICAN GRILL | LINTR 624535 $6.27
8/1/2013 | GUEST ROOM | GVILL 624768 $96.00
8/1/2013 | ROOM TAXES GVILL 624768 $11.40
WILL BE SETTLED TO VS *5439 $219.07
EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY A
12:60:00AM- - 888143 -73TAY TOTAL B —— _
ROOM & TAX $106.40 $106.40 $212.80 ’
FOOD & BEVERAGE $0.00 $6.27 $6.27
DAILY TPTAL $106.40 $112.67 $219.07
- NG
g 3| il 'J‘f;:—"_ iI g
You have earned approxim;te/y 2256 Hiltgn HHonorg points and approximately e h
196 Miles with United Airlings for this stay| Hilton HHpnors(R) stays are ppsted .
within 72 hours of checkout| To check your ea .
DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECK NO.
® 125682 A
Zip-Out Check-Out
Good Morning ! We hepe you enjoyed your stay. With Zip-Out Check~0ut® AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
there is no need to stop at the Front Desk to check out.
o Please review this statement. It is a record of your charges as of late last PURCHASES & SERVICES
evening.
® For any charges after your account was prepared, you may: TAXES
i + pay at the time of purchase.
: -+ charge purchases to your account, then stop by the Front Desk for an
updated statement. . ) TIPS & MISC.
+ or request an updated statement be mailed to you within two business days.
If the statement meets with your approval, simply press the Zip-Out Check-Out - TOTAL AMOUNT
button on your guest room telephone. Your account will be automatically checked .

out and you may use this statement as your receipt. Feel free to leave your key(s)
in the room. Please call the Front Desk if you wish to extend your stay or if you
have any questions about your account.

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT




Romana's Macaroni Grill
wuw macaronigrill.com
9198 W, Stockton Blvd.

Elk Grove, CA 95758
916-478-2878

Server: WADE T. DOB: 07/31/2013

Tanle -92/1

IS4

rd #XALKKKXXXKKKS239
Magnetic card present: PUISIS MICHAEL
Card Entrv Hethod:

Nﬁbpro§é1:'6é§570

i

T agree to pay the above
total amount accor

Romano's Macaroni‘Gril1
wai .macaronigrill.com

id, 24

0387
Server: CASEY R (#194) Rec:190
08/01/13 18:51, Swiped T: 415 Term: 3

BJ's RESTAURANT BREWHOUSE
9237 LAGUNA SPRINGS RD.
ELK GROVE, CA 95758
(916)753-1500

MERCHANT #:
CARD TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER
VISA XKXXXXXXXXXK5239

Name: MICHAEL PUISIS

00 TRANSACTION APPROVED
AUTHORTZATION #: 04335C
Reference: 0801010000367
TRANS TYPE: Credit Card SALE

CHECK : 19.39
TIP: _ P
TOTAL : ' 22 gc7
.

***Duplicafe Copy k¥

CARDHOLDER WILL PAY CARD ISSUER ABOVE
AMOUNT PURSUANT TO CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT
PLEASE LEAVE SIGNED COPY FOR SERVER
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Gmail - Southwest Airlines Confirmation-PUISIS/MICHAEL-Confirmation: AVM5LK

Southwest Airlines Confirmation-PUISIS/MICHAEL-Confirmation: AVM5LK

Southwest Airlines <SouthwestAirines @luv.southwest.com> Fri, Aug 30, 2013 at 10:02 AM
Reply-To: Southwest Airlines <no-reply@luv.southwest.com>
To: MPUISIS@gmail.com

You're all set for your trip!

My Account | View My itinerary Cnline

Dhange Fight Suecial Cffars
. P
Thanks for choosing Southw est for your trip! You'll find everything you need to know Find a Hotel

" about your reservation below. Happy travels! See ratings, photos and

rates for over 40,000 hotels.

Book a Hotel

Confirmation Date: 07/29/2013
Rent Some Wheels

' Explore your destination on
Est. Points P Yo

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket # ' Expiration Earned the perfect set of wheels.
PUISIS/MICHA EL. - None Entered - 5262147388014  Jul 29,2014 0 Rent a Car

Rapit Rewards points samed are only estimates. Not a member ~ visit hitp:/fwww.southwest.com/rapidrewards and
sign up-today!

Date Flight Departure/Arrival

FriAug2 2798 Depart SACRAMENTO CA (SMF) on Southw est Airlines at 3:25 PM
i © Arrive in LOS ANGELES INTL (LAX) at 4:50 PM -
: Travel Time 1 hrs 25 mins
Business Select

What you need to know to travel:

-« Don't forget to check in for your flight(s) 24 hours before your trip on southwest.com or your
mobile device. This will secure your boarding position on your flights.
- Southwest Airlines does not have assigned seats, so you can choose
board the plane. You will be assighed a boarding posifion based on /O
earlier you check in, within 24 hours of your flight, the earlier you qet’to board.

your seat

Air Cost: 230.90

Carry-on ftems: 1 Bag + small personal item are free see full details. Checketu
second bags are free, size and w eight limits apply.

Fare Rule(s): Valid only on Southw est Airlines. All travel involving funds fromthis Confirmation
Number must be completed by the expiration date. Unused travel funds may only be applied

tow ard the purchase of future travel for the individual named on the ticket. Any changes to this
itinerary may result in a fare increase.

hitps://mail.goog le.comymail /ca/u/0/2ui=28ik=aB4cd46b21&vew=pi&search=inbox&msg = 140cfbiB4c1797e5 ' 113




important Reminders:

Check-In ‘

Be sure to arrive at the departure gaie with your boarding pass at least 10 minutes before your
scheduled departure time. Otherw ise, your reserved space may be cancelied and you won't be
eligible for denied booking compensation.

Get EarlyBird
Check -In™ Details %

; Go to Roarding School »w

Cost and Payment Summary

g3 AIR- AVMSLK

Base Fare $ 204.65 Payment Information
Excise Taxes $ 15.35 Payment Type: Visa XXXXXXKXXXXX5238
Segment Fee $  3.90 Date: Jul29, 2013
Passenger Facility Charge $  4.50 Payment Amount: $230.80
September 11th Security Fee $ 250
Total Air Cost $ 230.80
Flight Status Aleris

Get exclusive travel deals straight to
Stay on your way with flight departure or your desktop or iPhone.
arrival stalus via text message or email.

Subscribe Now #% Download DING!

R T

Useful Tools . Know Before You Go " Special Travel Needs
Checkln Online in ihe Aimort Traveling with Children
Early Bird Checkin Baggage Policies Traveling with Pets-
View/Share ftinerary Suggested Aimort Ariival Times Unaccompanied Minors
Change Air Resarvation Security Procedures Babyv on Board

Cancel Alr Reservation Customers of Size Customers with Disabilities
Check Flight Staﬂls ' in_the Air

Elight Status Notification Bugchasing and Refunds

Booka Car

Book a Hotel

Legal Policies & Helpful information

Privacy Policy Cuslomer Sevige Commitment Contact Us
Notice of Incomorated Terms FAQS

s

count

Book Air | Book Hotel | Book Car | Book Vacation Packages | See Special Offers | Manage My Ac:

Thisis a post-only mailing from Southwest Aifines. Please do not attempt to respond to thismessage.
https://mail.g cogle.com/mail/calu/0/7ui=2&ik=ab4cd46b218view=pt&search=inbox&msg=140cfbi84¢c1787e5

Gmail - Southwest Airlines Confirmation-PUISIS/MICHAEL-Confirmation: AVM5LK
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THE HERTZ CORPORATION

Phone: 800-654-4173 Rental Agreement No: 159360670
Web: www.hertz.com Date: 08/12/2013
Document: 903001309232
Direct All Inguiries To: ’ CHARGE DETAIL Renter: . MICHAEL PUISIS
THE EERTZ CORPORATION Account No.: *krExAkkkk*kx*x5239 VIS

PO BOX 26120
OKLAEOMA CITY, OK 73126-0120

MR MICHAEL PUISIS
932 WESLEY
EVANSTON, IL 60202

RENTAL REFERENCE

Rental Agreement No: 159360670
Reservation ID: F91616916B8
Frequent Traveler: ZE1

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

CC AUTH: 05222C DATE: 2013/08/02 AMT: 821.00
CC AUTH: 05222C DATE: 2013/08/12 AMT: 621.00

Did woT BILE o
sje, B B¢, 8/

<

E-RETURN RECEIPT

ALL CHARGES HAVE BEEN BILLED TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

Direct All Inguiries To:

THE HERTZ CORPORATION

PO BOX 26120

OKLAHOMA CITY, OX 73126-0120
UNITED STATES

Phone: 800-654-4173
Web: www.hertz.com

GCMIAS 00920 GC

RENTAL DETAILS

Rate Plan: IN: WEBW OUT: WEBW

Rented On: 08/02/2013 17:50 LOC# 110115
LOS ANGELES AP, CA

Returned On: 08/12/2013 05:29 LOC# 110115

LOS ANGELES AP, CA

Car Description: SIR CRUZE 4D 62ZCH173

Veh. No.: 2806842

CAR CLASS Charged: C MILEAGE In: 13,383
Rentead: Ca Out: 12,629
Reserved: C © Driven: 754

RENTAL CHARGES

WEEKS 1@ 3a5.49 345.49
EXTRA DAYS 3@  29.36 148.08
SUBTOTAL 493.57
CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 54.84
CA TOURISM FEE 12.83
CUSTOMER FACILITY CHARGE 10.00
TAX 9.00% 49.36
TOTAL CHARGES 620.60 USD

Z 20

THANK YOU FOR RENTING FROM HERTZ

Rental Agreement No: 159360670
Date: 08/12/2013
Document: 803001309233
Renter: MICHAEL PUISIS
Account No.: Fhrkk Rk K XX %XX¥5239 VIS
TOTAL CHARGES . 620.60 Usnj



£)

EVANSTON IL 60202
United States of America

555 West Foothill Blvd. « Claremont, CA 91711
Phone (909) 626-2411 » Fax (909) 624-0756

DOUBLETREE Reservations:
Name & Address BY HILTON® www.doubletreeclaremont.com or 1-800-222-TREE
b CLAREMONL
PUISIS, MICHAEL Room S11UNKID
932 WESLEY AVE Arrival Date  g/5/2013 5:38:00 PM

Departure Date gjg/0013

Room Rate 90.00

¢ ;

A CA6265396 SILVER '
AL DL #2042493151 OLZI0
Confirmation Number: 80534160
, hod
8/8/2013 ' Page: 1 N HHONORS
HILION WORLDWIDE
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
8/5/2013 1261471 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/5/2013 1261471 CITY TAX $9.00
8/5/2013 1261471 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/6/2013 1261954 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/6/2013 1261954 CITY TAX $9.00
8/6/2013 1261954 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/7/2013 1262416 GUEST ROOM $50.00
8/7/2013 1262416 CITY TAX $9.00
8/7/2013 1262416 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
8/8/2013 1262917 GUEST ROOM $90.00
8/8/2013 1262917 CITY TAX $9.00
8/8/2013 1262917 CITY TOURISM TAX $1.80
WILL BE SETTLED TO VS 5239 $403.20
. EFFECTIVE BALANCE OF $0.00
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
8/5/2013 8/6/2013 8/7/2013 8/8/2013
ROOMAND TAX $100.80 $100.80 $100.80 $100.80
DAILY TOTAL $100.80 $100.80 $100.80 $100.80
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
’ B STAY TOTAL
ROOM AND TAX $403.20 .
DAILY TOTAL $403.20 |
Hilton HHonors(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check ybur earnings or baok your next stay at morg than 3,900
hotels and resorts in 91 countries, please visit HHonorszcom.

DATE OF CHARGE

X

ACCOUNT NO. FOLIONO./CHECK NO.
260813 A
CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ESTABLISHMENT AGREES TO TRANSMIT 70 CARD HOLDER FOR PAYMENT PURCHASES & SERVICES
TAXES HOME o
TIPS & MISC.
CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE

TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

MERCHANDISE ANDVOR SERVICES PURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT BE RESOLD OR RETURNED FOR A CASH REFUND.

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT




NION ON YALE
232 Yale fve.
009-447-4142

Sarver: lexander nae- (9/0h/2013

IR 08/05/2013
Tabte 57/1 2120010
WE
VIS 1008587

Card SYONXKRRKRAIG230
Hagnetic card present: Yes
Card Entry Method: §

fppraval : 043710

fmount $ 3597

+Tipr

AL

[ agree 1o pav the ahove
fotal apount according fo the
L iesuer

Herchant Copy

LA PAROLACCIA
OSTERTA ITALTANA

CLAREMONT
MC 502
REG  JO3E 08-08-2013 19:42 90280
(HECK %00 1000006 1CT
T INSALAT SPINAC $8.50
T SALMONE : $21.95
KXKKXXXXX¥XX5239
APP:00451C
REF:321902202191
RECH:17
CREDIT SALE $33. 19
Tip Amotnt §¥L €2—229
ey

. 6/
Total Amount ~£;:Z77-f—*;"'”—7
——— ...‘,.7_ S

NET SALES 30,45
TAX1 o
L $33.19
CREDT 1 oo

GRAZIE & ARRIVEDEr




KAZAKA SUSHI
1081 H IHDIAW HILL BLUD
CLQREMDHT CA 51711

995~456-2580
TERMIHAL 1. pos?
UIsa
RRRRROONGT29 EXPORK/KK SUIPED
SALE
BATCH: 088627

INU: BBBa17
Aug B7- 13 19:15
QUTH agg1el
AUTH/TKT  D8816C

SALE AMT $25.96

TipP SN —

TOTAL § et emma
) TIP GUIDE
15/=53.83 20/=s5.11 20/=56.39
1k DUPLICATE KKk

THAHK YOU!

CUSTAHER COPY

104 A0l INVHE

1
§

F1aod DNTSOOH

Wi

TRANSACTION RECORD

CASABLANCA
Medi terranean
Bar & Grill

CARD TYPE:VISA EFT Ry

U, sdereRkisrb239

ENTRY : SHIPED

AUTHOI . ATTON:01582C

TERMINAL:3

REFERENCE: 179724

PURCHASF $29 .28

TP .,__~mf5

TUTAL ;Eifzfl,,f—~—v
THANK. YOU

AUGUST  §,2013 19:50:43
~ Server's nane : 13-IMAD

CUSTOMER CORY

7 el-11-80 515G

ct-t




